
# DRIVER CLASS TEAM CLUB CAR TOTAL TIME LAPS GAP 1ST GAP PREV Best lap On lap

1 299 CHRISTIE Roderick 24 Dinamic Motorsport - 992 GT3 R 25:36.304 13 - - 01:43.578 11

2 250 DINKELDEIN Patrick 24 Proton Competition - 992 GT3 R 25:36.682 13 00.378 00.378 01:43.926 13

3 291 HEIM Stephan 23 Team Joos by Twin Busch - 991.2 GT3 R 25:39.270 13 02.966 02.588 01:45.379 8

4 216 MUTSCHLECHNER Max 21 Porsche Zentrum 5 Seen Motorsport - 992 GT3 Cup 25:41.807 13 05.503 02.537 01:45.612 10

5 274 BRANCO Gualtiero 21 Malucelli Motorsport - 992 GT3 Cup 25:42.798 13 06.494 00.991 01:45.806 7

6 224 MONEGRO Joel 21 PTE operated by Manthey - 992 GT3 Cup 25:43.299 13 06.995 00.501 01:45.786 9

7 235 RIEDER Alois 23 Rieder Racing - 991.2 GT3 R 25:43.722 13 07.418 00.423 01:45.746 7

8 294 PAOLETTI Danilo 21 AMAG First Rennsport - 992 GT3 Cup 25:44.438 13 08.134 00.716 01:46.121 10

9 279 TRILLER Wolfgang 40 Koglbauer Motorsport - 991.1 GT3 Cup 25:46.694 13 10.390 02.256 01:46.928 8

10 260 GALASSI Marco 21 Malucelli Motorsport - 992 GT3 Cup 25:47.128 13 10.824 00.434 01:46.754 10

11 219 WILS Philippe 21 Proton Huber Competition - 992 GT3 Cup 25:47.364 13 11.060 00.236 01:47.395 4

12 223 GRAICHEN Marcus 21 PTE operated by Manthey - 992 GT3 Cup 25:47.986 13 11.682 00.622 01:46.869 8

13 222 ALEMADI Ahmad 21 PTE operated by Manthey - 992 GT3 Cup 25:48.815 13 12.511 00.829 01:48.159 10

14 276 ZLOF Manuel 21 Team Neuhofer Rennsport - 992 GT3 Cup 25:49.682 13 13.378 00.867 01:48.672 10

15 218 MEKVABISHIVILI Merabi 21 Laptime Performance - 992 GT3 Cup 25:49.862 13 13.558 00.180 01:48.400 4

16 204 TAKAHASHI Sadamoto 21 DCV By Ombra Racing - 992 GT3 Cup 25:50.676 13 14.372 00.814 01:48.441 4

17 262 SARCINELLI Nicola 21 Dinamic Motorsport - 992 GT3 Cup 25:51.058 13 14.754 00.382 01:48.017 9

18 221 SANTOS Eric 21 PTE operated by Manthey - 992 GT3 Cup 25:52.156 13 15.852 01.098 01:48.253 5

19 273 WOLLER Alexander 40 Sportec Racing - 991.2 GT3 Cup 25:52.398 13 16.094 00.242 01:47.187 9

20 287 BIASSONI Matteo 21 Mega Motorsport - 992 GT3 Cup 25:55.888 13 19.584 03.490 01:48.409 10

21 292 KREMER Freddy 21 Centri Porsche Ticino - AMAG First SA - 992 GT3 Cup 25:56.644 13 20.340 00.756 01:48.407 8

22 280 BASTIEN Dominique 21 Speed Lover - 992 GT3 Cup 25:57.697 13 21.393 01.053 01:50.905 8

23 207 BURIU Dragos 21 Newton Racing Team - 992 GT3 Cup 26:00.319 13 24.015 02.622 01:47.604 9

24 242 STEINER Roman 21 Fach Auto Tech - 992 GT3 Cup 19:36.819 10 3 Lp. 3 Lp. 01:47.811 9
               

NOT CLASSIFIED

25 203 SCHMITT Sebastian 21 Porsche Zentrum 5 Seen Motorsport - 992 GT3 Cup 01:52.526 1 12 Lp. 9 Lp. - 0
               

DID NOT START

26 231  CALDERARI Enzo 23 ANT Performance - 991.2. GT3 R - 0 - - - 0

27 205 FROIO Massimo 21 DCV By Ombra Racing - 992 GT3 Cup - 0 - - - 0

28 236 GALLI Andrea 21 BeDriver - 992 GT3 Cup - 0 - - - 0
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# DRIVER TEAM CAR TOTAL TIME LAPS GAP 1ST GAP PREV BEST LAP ON LAP

             

CAT : 21

1 216 MUTSCHLECHNER Max Porsche Zentrum 5 Seen Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup 25:41.807 13 - - 01:45.612 10

2 274 BRANCO Gualtiero Malucelli Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup 25:42.798 13 00.991 00.991 01:45.806 7

3 224 MONEGRO Joel

PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 25:43.299 13 01.492 00.501 01:45.786 9

4 294 PAOLETTI Danilo AMAG First Rennsport 992 GT3 Cup 25:44.438 13 02.631 01.139 01:46.121 10

5 260 GALASSI Marco

Malucelli Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup 25:47.128 13 05.321 02.690 01:46.754 10

6 219 WILS Philippe Proton Huber Competition 992 GT3 Cup 25:47.364 13 05.557 00.236 01:47.395 4

7 223 GRAICHEN Marcus

PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 25:47.986 13 06.179 00.622 01:46.869 8

8 222 ALEMADI Ahmad PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 25:48.815 13 07.008 00.829 01:48.159 10

9 276 ZLOF Manuel

Team Neuhofer Rennsport 992 GT3 Cup 25:49.682 13 07.875 00.867 01:48.672 10

10 218 MEKVABISHIVILI Merabi

Laptime Performance 992 GT3 Cup 25:49.862 13 08.055 00.180 01:48.400 4

11 204 TAKAHASHI Sadamoto DCV By Ombra Racing 992 GT3 Cup 25:50.676 13 08.869 00.814 01:48.441 4

12 262 SARCINELLI Nicola

Dinamic Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup 25:51.058 13 09.251 00.382 01:48.017 9

13 221 SANTOS Eric PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 25:52.156 13 10.349 01.098 01:48.253 5

14 287 BIASSONI Matteo

Mega Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup 25:55.888 13 14.081 03.732 01:48.409 10

15 292 KREMER Freddy Centri Porsche Ticino - AMAG First SA 992 GT3 Cup 25:56.644 13 14.837 00.756 01:48.407 8

16 280 BASTIEN Dominique

Speed Lover 992 GT3 Cup 25:57.697 13 15.890 01.053 01:50.905 8

17 207 BURIU Dragos Newton Racing Team 992 GT3 Cup 26:00.319 13 18.512 02.622 01:47.604 9

18 242 STEINER Roman Fach Auto Tech 992 GT3 Cup 19:36.819 10 3 Tr / Lap 3 Tr / Lap 01:47.811 9
             

NOT CLASSIFIED

19 203 SCHMITT Sebastian

Porsche Zentrum 5 Seen Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup 01:52.526 1 12 Tr / Lap 9 Tr / Lap - 0
             

DID NOT START

20 205 FROIO Massimo

DCV By Ombra Racing 992 GT3 Cup - 0 - - - 0

21 236 GALLI Andrea BeDriver 992 GT3 Cup - 0 - - - 0
             

CAT : 23

1 291 HEIM Stephan

Team Joos by Twin Busch 991.2 GT3 R 25:39.270 13 - - 01:45.379 8

2 235 RIEDER Alois Rieder Racing 991.2 GT3 R 25:43.722 13 04.452 04.452 01:45.746 7
             

DID NOT START

3 231 CALDERARI Enzo ANT Performance 991.2. GT3 R - 0 - - - 0
             

CAT : 24

1 299 CHRISTIE Roderick

Dinamic Motorsport 992 GT3 R 25:36.304 13 - - 01:43.578 11

2 250 DINKELDEIN Patrick

Proton Competition 992 GT3 R 25:36.682 13 00.378 00.378 01:43.926 13
             

CAT : 40

1 279 TRILLER Wolfgang Koglbauer Motorsport 991.1 GT3 Cup 25:46.694 13 - - 01:46.928 8

2 273 WOLLER Alexander

Sportec Racing 991.2 GT3 Cup 25:52.398 13 05.704 05.704 01:47.187 9
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Start time: 22/06/2025 18:02 Closing pre grid: 17:50 Duration : 25:00 + 1Lap.
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28
WOLLER Alexander 273

27
BASTIEN Dominique 280

26
KREMER Freddy 292

25
SANTOS Eric 221

24
STEINER Roman 242

23
ZLOF Manuel 276

22
BIASSONI Matteo 287

21
MEKVABISHIVILI Merabi 218

20
TAKAHASHI Sadamoto 204

19
GRAICHEN Marcus 223

18
BURIU Dragos 207

17
ALEMADI Ahmad 222

16
GALLI Andrea 236

15
FROIO Massimo 205

14
SARCINELLI Nicola 262

13
WILS Philippe 219

12
GALASSI Marco 260

11
TRILLER Wolfgang 279

10
MONEGRO Joel 224

9
PAOLETTI Danilo 294

8
RIEDER Alois 235

7
SCHMITT Sebastian 203

6
MUTSCHLECHNER Max 216

5
BRANCO Gualtiero 274

4
HEIM Stephan 291

3
DINKELDEIN Patrick 250

2
CALDERARI Enzo 231

1

POLE POSITION

CHRISTIE Roderick 299
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Start 299 231 250 291 274 216 203 235 294 224 279 260 219 262 205 236 222 207 223 204 218 287 276 242 221 292 280 273

Lap 1 299 291 250 216 274 224 203 235 279 260 294 219 207 276 204 223 222 218 262 221 273 242 287 292 280    

Lap 2 299 291 250 216 274 224 235 279 260 294 219 207 276 204 223 222 218 262 221 273 242 287 292 280     

Lap 3 299 291 250 216 274 224 235 279 260 294 219 207 276 204 223 222 218 262 221 273 242 287 292 280     

Lap 4 299 291 250 216 274 224 235 279 260 294 219 207 276 204 223 222 218 262 221 273 242 287 292 280     

Lap 5 299 291 250 216 274 224 235 279 260 294 219 207 276 223 204 222 218 262 221 273 242 287 292 280     

Lap 6 299 250 291 216 274 224 235 279 260 294 219 207 276 223 204 222 218 262 221 273 242 287 292 280     

Lap 7 299 250 291 216 274 224 235 279 260 294 219 207 276 223 204 222 218 262 221 242 273 287 292 280     

Lap 8 299 250 291 216 274 224 235 279 294 219 260 207 223 276 204 222 218 262 221 273 242 287 292 280     

Lap 9 299 250 291 216 274 224 235 279 294 260 219 207 223 276 222 204 218 262 221 273 242 287 292 280     

Lap 10 299 250 291 216 274 224 235 279 294 260 219 223 207 276 222 218 204 262 221 273 242 287 292 280     

Lap 11 299 250 291 216 274 224 235 294 279 260 219 223 207 222 276 218 204 262 221 273 287 292 280      

Lap 12 299 250 291 216 274 224 235 294 279 260 219 223 207 222 276 218 204 262 221 273 287 292 280      

Lap 13 299 250 291 216 274 224 235 294 279 260 219 223 222 276 218 204 262 221 273 287 292 280 207      
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